
Gross Domestic Product (bn RWF) 

6,788 

2025, Q4

https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/gross-domestic-product/gdp-national-accounts-fourth-quarter-2025
https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/gross-domestic-product/gdp-national-accounts-fourth-quarter-2025


Consumer Price Index 

198.2 

February 2026

https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/price-indices-cpi-ppi/consumer-price-index-cpi-february-2026
https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/price-indices-cpi-ppi/consumer-price-index-cpi-february-2026


Producer Price Index (PPI) 

4.8 % 

January 2026

https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/economy-agriculture-infrastructure/price-indices/producer-price-index/producer-price-index-ppi-january-2026
https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/economy-agriculture-infrastructure/price-indices/producer-price-index/producer-price-index-ppi-january-2026


Index of Industrial Production 

7.5 % 

January 2026

https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/surveys/Index_Industrial_Production/index-industrial-production-2026/index-industrial-production-january-2026
https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/surveys/Index_Industrial_Production/index-industrial-production-2026/index-industrial-production-january-2026


Trade Balance (US$ million) 

- 325.23 

Jan. 2026

https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/surveys/formal-external-trade-goods-report/formal-external-trade-goods-2026/formal-external-trade-goods-reports-january-2026
https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/surveys/formal-external-trade-goods-report/formal-external-trade-goods-2026/formal-external-trade-goods-reports-january-2026


Establishment 

15.9% 

2023

https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/censuses/Establishment-Census/establishment-census-2023
https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/censuses/Establishment-Census/establishment-census-2023


Employment-to-population ratio 

56.7 % 

2025, Q4

https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/surveys/Labour-Force-Survey/labour-force-survey-2025/labour-force-survey-2025-q4
https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/surveys/Labour-Force-Survey/labour-force-survey-2025/labour-force-survey-2025-q4


Unemployment rate 

13.4 % 

2025, Q3

https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/surveys/Labour-Force-Survey/labour-force-survey-2025/labour-force-survey-2025-q3
https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/surveys/Labour-Force-Survey/labour-force-survey-2025/labour-force-survey-2025-q3


Agriculture Land 

59% 

Season A, 2025

https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/agriculture-environment
https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/agriculture-environment


Access to improved sanitation 

94% 

2024

https://statistics.gov.rw/integrated-household-living-conditions-survey-7-eicv-7/eicv7-thematic-report-utilities-and-amenities-202324
https://statistics.gov.rw/integrated-household-living-conditions-survey-7-eicv-7/eicv7-thematic-report-utilities-and-amenities-202324


Resident Population 

14,418,145 

2026

https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/censuses/Population-and-Housing-Census/fifth-population-and-housing-census-2022/rphc5-thematic-reports/rphc5-thematic-report-population-projection
https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/censuses/Population-and-Housing-Census/fifth-population-and-housing-census-2022/rphc5-thematic-reports/rphc5-thematic-report-population-projection


Life Expectance at Birth 

70.2 

2025

https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/censuses/Population-and-Housing-Census/fifth-population-and-housing-census-2022/rphc5-thematic-reports/rphc5-thematic-report-population-projection
https://statistics.gov.rw/data-sources/censuses/Population-and-Housing-Census/fifth-population-and-housing-census-2022/rphc5-thematic-reports/rphc5-thematic-report-population-projection


Birth registration 

90.3% 

2024

https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/vital-statistics/rwanda-vital-statistics-report-2024
https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/vital-statistics/rwanda-vital-statistics-report-2024


Total marriage 

52,878 

2024

https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/vital-statistics/rwanda-vital-statistics-report-2024
https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/vital-statistics/rwanda-vital-statistics-report-2024


Total Fertility rate (per female) 

3.6 

2024

https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/vital-statistics/rwanda-vital-statistics-report-2024
https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/vital-statistics/rwanda-vital-statistics-report-2024


Ill-defined Causes of Death 

35.3% 

2024
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https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/vital-statistics/rwanda-vital-statistics-report-2024
https://statistics.gov.rw/statistical-publications/vital-statistics/rwanda-vital-statistics-report-2024
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